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Kelly Andrews, RN, BSN Health Services Supervisor

Patsy Garner
Debbie Jones
Scott Lockhart
Kara Huffty, LPN
Jacob Brown
Tammie Canada
Eric Lunsford
Alicia Mizell
Janelle Blue
Rosemary Withers
Brandy Baugh
Debbie Johnson
Andrea Sealy

Anna Grace Woolley

Child Nutrition Supervisor
Administrator

Board Member

Health Services (Gandy)
PE Teacher/Coach (Moody)
Principal (Taylor)
Counselor (WHHS)
Teacher (Hardin)

SpEd Teacher (Moody)
Community Health Specialist
JRMC Wellness Center
Community Member
Parent

Student (WHHS)

andrewsk@whitehallsd.org

pgarner@whitehallsd.org
jonesd@whitehallsd.org
scott_lockhart@yahoo.com
hufftyk@whitehallsd.org
brownj@whitehallsd.org
canadat@whitehallsd.org

lunsforde@whitehallsd.org

mizella@whitehallsd.org

bluej@whitehallsd.org

rosemary.withers@arkansas.gov

baughbr@irmc.or
diohnson@razorshred.com

andrealseaton@gmail.com

anna.woolley@whitehallsd.or



